

हुण्टी बाजार से भाजकी अरवारी सेफ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमुखता, नयनगर
mm954.5c

DIVISION

BA SOPATTI

SUB-DIVISION

1114

MEASUREMENT BOOK

राज्य 2114

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>6th on a/c bill</u>					
NW - Dubki bazar to Janki					
Uttarwari rd					
Agency - smt purita devi					
w/o - Late Ramchandra Yadav					
# NW - 07 SBD/2021-22					
D.O.S - 17.05.2021					
D.O.C - 15.05.2022					
Below - 6.25 m					
<u>Work done</u>					

① Cement concrete Pavement					
(m ²) - do do -					
all complete					
4 no x 30m x 3.75m x 0.16m = 72.00 m ²					
4 no x 30m x 3.75m x 0.16m = 72.00 m ²					
6 no x 30m x 3.75m x 0.16m = 108.00 m ²					
2 no x 30m x 3.75m x 0.16m = 36.00 m ²					
1 no x 29m x 3.75m x 0.16m = 17.90 m ²					
Extra length 6 m x 3.75m x 0.16m = 3.60 m ²					
					309.70 m ²
Money 15/12/21 2E					Limit 308.95 m ²
② WBM Gr II					
2 no x 30m x 3.75m x 0.075m = 16.875 m ²					
1 no x 28m x 3.75m x 0.075m = 7.875 m ²					
					24.75 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of C.M.</u>					
(1) setting out pillar					
Qty = 810 vide TMBP-26					
@ Rs 2437.10/each — Rs					19497.20
(2) clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty = 0.282 hec vide					
TMBP-26					
@ Rs 51133.76/hect — Rs					14420.20
(3) Box cultry					
Qty = ^{130.75} 121.35 m ² vide					
TMBP-26					
@ Rs 79.16/m ² — Rs					9919.20
(4) E/W filling in road					
Embankment do do all complete					
for 100 m lead					
Qty = 181.08 m ³ vide					
TMBP-26					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³ — Rs					31729.20
for 100 m lead					
Qty = 724.22 m ³					
@ Rs 140.13/m ³ — Rs					101499.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ G.S.B. Gravelly					
Qty = 534.92 m ³ wide					
TMB P-26					
@ Rs 3015.27/m ³ - Rs 1613150.00					
⑥ E/W Excavation for foundation					
Qty = 29.80 m ³ wide					
TMB P-26					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ - Rs 8026.72					
⑦ PCC M15 as levelling course					
Qty = 4.6 m ³ wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 5813.80/m ³ - Rs 26743.00					
⑧ Plain cement concrete in substructure					
Qty = 33.79 m ³ wide					
TMB P-27					
@ Rs 6630.43/m ³ - Rs 223711.00					
⑨ RCC N.P.2					
Qty = 7.5 m wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 3838.03/m ³ - Rs 28785.00					
⑩ E/W in Excavation for structure					
Qty = 87.75 m ³ wide TMB P-27					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ B 269.32/m ² ———					B 23565.0 B 23633.0
(11) PCC M/c concrete for plain concrete in open foundation					
Qty = 8.78 m ³ vide TMB P-27					
@ B 5813.80/m ³ — B 51045.0					
(12) Brick masonry work in cm (1:4) — do — do — all complete					
Qty = 85.03 m ³ vide TMB P-27					
@ B 6630.43/m ³ — B 563785.0					
(13) M20 in coping over protection wall					
Qty = 1.95 m ³ vide TMB P-27					
@ B 6630.43/m ³ — B 12927.0					
(14) P/V weep holes					
Qty = 65 no vide TMB P-27					
@ B 107.91/ea — B 7014.0					
(15) WBM, Grade 3					
Qty = 317.83 m ³ vide TMB P-28 + 24.75 m ³ = 342.58 m ³					1309012.00
TMB P-31 @ B 3821.04/m ³ — B 1214441.0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) prime coat (SS)					
Qty = 2550.00 m ² vide					
TMB P-28					
@ Rs 44.62/m ² —					Rs 113781.0
(17) tack coat (RS)					
Qty = 2550.00 m ²					
vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 15.18/m ² —					Rs 38709.0
(18) mix seal surfacing					
Qty = 2550.00 m ²					
vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 224.32/m ² —					Rs 572195.0
(19) cement concrete pavement (M30)					
Qty = 308.45 m ³					
vide TMB P-31					
@ Rs 7323.79/m ³ —					Rs 2259023.0
					Rs 7028537.0
					Rs 8434292.0
Add 12% Contd					Rs 7028537.0
Add 1% LC					Rs 96657.0
Add SF					Rs 8038903.0
educt 6.25% as					
Per agreement					Rs 502431.0
					Rs 7536472.0

Continuation

[illegible]